
Name Address Violation Section 1st Notice Days to Comply Compliance 2nd Notice Days to Comply Compliance 3rd Notice Days to Comply Compliance Notes

Tom Weilinski 25 Fletcher
Dilapidated, Nuisance XL 
Fire escape, encroaching 7/5/2023 fines/served Yes

Teddy Maxant 27 Harvard Rd 5.2 Uses 7/6/2023 fines No
Contacted by 

Lawyer

Yun Xiang (Alan) Zhong 183 West Main Nuisance XL Blight 7/7/2023 fines No

Jeff Gendron (Vineyard) 63 Park Street (suite C) 9.5.3 & 9.5.4 7/14/2023 7 Yes

Maria's School of Dance 200 West Main 9.5.4 7/14/2023 7 No
came in 

appealing 18-Jul No

   
7/31.  in process 

of appeal

Tenant 89 East Main
Nuisance E. (shubbery 
impeding traffic sight) 7/14/2023 7 No

Gulf 30 Park St Blinking Sign 9.5.3 (D2) 7/18/2023 corrected in person Yes

Wild at Heart Yoga 50 West Main 9.5.3 signs 7/19/2023 30

West Main Thrift 50 West Main 9.5.3 signs 7/19/2023 30

Jiffy Lube 38 Park Street 9.5.3 signs 7/31/2023 7
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